UG
Garage
VR
VR
Halle unten
Heizhaus
Sauna
Dusche
WC
Schwimmbecken
Lager
Waschkiche

EG
Kiche
Esszimmer
Wohnzimmer
Studio
Bad Studio
Madchenzimmer
Bad M&dchenzimmer
Garderobe
Windfang
Halle
WC Halle

Terrasse Sud West Pergola
Terrasse Sud
Terrasse Ost

oG
Master Schlafzimmer Std
Schrankraum
Master Schlafzimmer Ost
Bad Master
Halle
Kinderzimmer 1
Kinderzimmer 2
Schrankraum
Bad Kinder
Gang Kinder
WC Kinder

Terrasse Kinder
Terrasse Sud

aus Planen

1:50

37,24
9,30
3,36
7,58

10,78
514
9,80
1,30

55,05
7,27
913

155,95

13,14
19,38
55,04
17,10
2,96
10,90
2,60
3,62
5,04
22,42
1,73

153,93

16,60
39,36
13,20

18,60
9,89
16,42
12,17
18,05
12,92
12,68
12,71
4,57
4,71
1,65

124,37

11,05
10,30

Summe

434,25 m2
93,08 m2

WEFL
Terrassen



